Designed with Myers E&PS’ advanced Pure Sine Wave
technology, these micro inverters provide direct AC
power and full illumination to all lighting sources.
With industry-leading efficiencies, they run cool
and reduce the overall operating costs of emergency
lighting systems.
The efficient micro inverter products empower architects and
engineers to fulfill emergency lighting requirements while using

Micro Inverters
Single Phase Systems 25VA/W to 50VA/W
ORDERING GUIDE      EXAMPLE MODEL # LVU-5-RT
SYSTEM TYPE
LVU - Standard Micro Inverter
VA / W
2 - 25
5 - 50
OPTIONS
RT - Remote Test Switch
Illuminator Series LVU Power Rating LVU-5
50W
Dimensions
Weight
Input Voltage
Input Frequency
Max Input Rating
Max Input Current
Harmonic Distortion - Voltage
Surge Protection
Output Voltage
Overload
Output Frequency
Load Power Factor
Inverter Overload
Ouput Types
Crest Factor
Auto Dimming
Run Time
Battery Type
Charger
Protection
Disconnect
Altitude
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Relative Humidity
Design
Generator Input
Compatible Light Sources
Indicator Lights & Switch
Warranty
Case
Cooling
Connection
Agency Approval
LVU-2
25W
INPUT
OUTPUT
BATTERY
ENVIRON-
MENTAL
GENERAL
PHYSICAL
L: 13 1/4” W: 5 5/16” H: 1 3/8”
6 lbs
L: 20 3/4” W: 5 5/16” H: 1 3/8”
9.75 lbs
Auto-Selected 120VAC - 277VAC. 1-Phase 2-wire +10% -15%
60Hz, +/- 3%
< 10% THD (For resistive load)
Per UL-924 Standard
120VAC or 277VAC 1-phase 2-wire + ground (same as input feed)
Electronic current limit
60Hz +/- .10Hz During emergency mode
.5 Lead to .5 lag
150% for 2 seconds, 115% continuously
Normally-On, Normally-Off or Switched